Kop Ume
1158 AnGept
1163 MoaH
1187 XpuctusH
1287 eopru
1159 BosiH
1289 Papgocnas
1288 eoprn
1197 MoppaH
1162 KameH
1161 Hukonan
1286 Axko
1173 Oumuntbp
1160 Hukonan
1172 UBo

1300 AnekcaHabp
1196 eopru
1290 Teopop
1186 Buuo
1271 KanosH
1190 MapTuH
1285 Oumntbp
1291 IoGeH
1279 Bacun
1284 Bacun
1193 Xpucto
1174 3natncnas
1194 KpuctusH
1277 Xpucto
1298 Hukona
1273 BukTop
1165 Muxaun
1295 NBaH
1264 NBaH
1299 Papocnas
1260 lNeTbp
1281 WMopaaH
1278 bnarosect
1280 Anmntbp
1261 BaneHTuH
1293 Oumutpuroc
1276 WoppaaH
1292 AnekcaHOobp
1265 AceH
1234 ApgpusiH
1282 CtedpaH
1268 3gpaB4yo
1154 Teopru
1166 Camyun
1270 ManuH
1263 eopru
1267 Muxaun
1266 Hukonan
1175 EBenuH
1275 dpugpux
1150 eopru
1262 Bnaroi
1274 Emun
1195 Jlasap
1294 MapwuH
1269 CnaB4o
1283 Weanno
1297 MapTuH
1272 Kpuctmnan
1237 HangeH
1301 bopuc
1188 KpuctusH
1296 Hukona

MopegHocT
Mpyna
BanugHocT

damunus
nornos
TOOOPOB
3ALLEB
OKONCKKA
XPUCTOB
OYPEB
AHIENOB
KAPIMAYEB
3/1ATKOB
OOCEB
FEOPI'MEB
MAHOXXYKOB
AHIENOB
METPOB
JIASAPOB
MYLKOB
OYPEB
BWYEB
BMCEPOB
AHICENMMHWNH
JIYKOB
XAIDKMEB
LWENHOB
AHEB
PYM4YKnH
AHKOB
KOBAYEB
CABOB
HWKOIIOB
OMMNTPOB
OMMNTPOB
ACEHOB
MANEXYHOB
HAHYEB
AOKOB
METPOB
PAKNTOB
AHKOB
PAVHOB
LMAKAC
KNPUNoB
JOHOB
YOBAHOB
BEEB
HWKOIIOB
EPIMH
KAM3UNH
MABJNEBYEB
KANAMIXKMEB
TOOEB
KACAMMNHOB
TPEHYEB
KEXAMOB
KPEMWVEB
OAPENOB
JIACKOB
BEHOB
KY3MAHWH
BOPUCOB
LIOMoB
KAPABOXXNITOB
CTOAHOB
CTOAHOB
HAMOEHOB
AHAKMEB
TOMYUNNACKN
MNNEB

PaHrnucra

FoauHa
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1997
1998

3/2009-2010
MomueTta mnapgwa BbL3pact

30.04.2010 - 10.12.2010

Kny6 Cnanom I Cnanom CI Cnanom
MoTeH 0,00 0,00 0,00
BuTtowa ckn 0,00 13,20 75,63
Yamkopusa 22,78 48,89 102,45
Yamkopus 31,73 18,22 66,25
Butowa ckn 35,43 78,15 66,74
lOneH 50,06 62,95 100,67
Yamkopusa 54,47 37,11 76,43
OneH 55,59 46,78 108,27
MoTeH 62,61 30,77 45,25
MoteH 72,66 52,60 106,98
Yamkopusa 78,10 132,96 92,11
Mamnopoeo 83,12 155,46 185,03
Butowa ckn 96,63 85,84 125,40
MamnopoBo 96,78 143,68 189,06
Cnasus 108,44 84,55 250,47
OneH 108,73 90,05 106,98
lOneH 112,13 56,94 70,94
Yamkopus 113,03 163,27 999,99
Butowa ckn 117,43 64,05 113,44
OneH 144,99 115,98 98,57
Yamkopusa 153,88 205,92 999,99
lOneH 162,01 157,59 248,69
Puncku ckunop 186,92 172,58 299,76
Yamkopus 206,98 204,74 999,99
OneH 214,40 154,57 192,78
MamnopoBo 215,01 202,93 252,73
OneH 269,83 243,05 999,99
Puncku ckunop 278,61 330,63 390,73
Oputa 301,98 371,63 999,99
MapwHa crnopT 310,67 311,99 999,99
OcoroBo KH 322,95 513,60 999,99
Oputa 324,42 333,33 999,99
BaHcko 327,03 290,43 478,32
Oputa 331,08 241,47 999,99
BaHcko 335,60 289,34 380,72
PoxeH 338,67 223,17 999,99
Puncku cknop 342,80 327,45 999,99
PoxeH 345,02 315,04 999,99
BaHcko 348,00 275,86 358,42
Oputa 353,63 376,67 999,99
Mauunpcku cnopt 382,23 223,53 999,99
Oputa 389,07 504,68 999,99
BaHcko 391,68 343,12 419,01
Popona Cm 392,60 237,88 999,99
Yamkopusa 405,24 324,45 999,99
BaHcko 440,19 377,77 649,12
BaHcko 472,77 391,95 631,83
OcoroBo KH 475,71 465,09 999,99
BaHcko 500,02 421,83 517,59
BaHcko 515,52 340,02 472,18
BaHcko 561,75 526,33 649,45
BaHcko 614,71 547,87 688,88
MamnopoBo 648,04 476,70 421,76
Maumnpcku cnopT 999,99 175,72 344,68
BaHcko 999,99 235,31 348,56
BaHcko 999,99 483,26 599,51
MapwuHa cnopTt 999,99 999,99 999,99
OneH 999,99 999,99 999,99
Oputa 999,99 999,99 999,99
BaHcko 999,99 999,99 999,99
Yamkopusa 999,99 999,99 999,99
Opwuta 999,99 999,99 999,99
Kom 999,99 999,99 999,99
Lamnuonun ' 999,99 999,99 999,99
Cnasus 999,99 999,99 999,99
Yamkopus 999,99 999,99 999,99
Oputa 999,99 999,99 999,99



